Features
Order example
series
MCRQ —S—20—1—G
MODEL
Specification
Model MCRQ-S
1 MPa
φ15 φ20 φ25
Rc1/8
Double acting
Air (Non-lube)
Shock absorber
PN0806
1.5 MPa
0~＋60℃ (No freezing)
90°, 180°
0.2 MPa (※1)
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
M5×0.8
 4 to 10 times more allowable kinetic energy
(compared with internal shock absorber type)
 Total length shortened
Longitudinal mounting space is reduced because
there is no protrusion from adjustment bolts or
internal shock absorbers.
Each rotation end ± 3º
0.67
0.64
─
PN1008 PN1415
1.55
1.48
2.52
2.41
※1. The maximum operating pressure of the actuator is restricted
by the maximum allowable thrust of the shock absorber.
※2.�RT specification, please refer to page 5-14.
C
o
n
n
e
ct
in
g
p
o
rt
C
o
n
n
e
ct
in
g
p
o
rt
 2
CONNECTING PORT
POSITION AND ROTATION
 1
 180º
 90º
TUBE I.D.
AUTO SWITCH TYPE
NUMBER of
AUTO SWITCH

ROTARY ACTUATOR
Features
Order example
series
MCRQ —S—20—1—G
MODEL
Specification
Model MCRQ-S
1 MPa
φ15 φ20 φ25
Rc1/8
Double acting
Air (Non-lube)
Shock absorber
PN0806
1.5 MPa
0~＋60℃ (No freezing)
90°, 180°
0.2 MPa (※1)
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
M5×0.8
 4 to 10 times more allowable kinetic energy
(compared with internal shock absorber type)
 Total length shortened
Longitudinal mounting space is reduced because
there is no protrusion from adjustment bolts or
internal shock absorbers.
Each rotation end ± 3º
0.67
0.64
─
PN1008 PN1415
1.55
1.48
2.52
2.41
※1. The maximum operating pressure of the actuator is restricted
by the maximum allowable thrust of the shock absorber.
※2.�RT specification, please refer to page 5-14.
C
o
n
n
e
ct
in
g
p
o
rt
C
o
n
n
e
ct
in
g
p
o
rt
 2
CONNECTING PORT
POSITION AND ROTATION
 1
 180º
 90º
TUBE I.D.
AUTO SWITCH TYPE
NUMBER of
AUTO SWITCH